AFFORDABLE TUXEDO

WILLIS TUXEDO SHOP
JOHNSONS FORMAL WEAR CTRS
METROPOLITAN FORMAL WEAR
FASHIONS BY ALYCE CARSON
REFLECTIONS

DAWSON'S LTD.

MASTERS TUXEDO

SPORT CENTRE

PORTER HOUSE FORMAL APPAREL
GARRETT'S MEN WEAR
PAGEANT PALACE AND FORMALS
HARVARD MEN'S WEAR

CCU FASHIONS

CCU FASHIONS

GLASS SLIPPER BRIDAL BOUTIQUE
FOREVER YOURS BRIDAL

THE BRIDE'S HOUSE

AMES' TUXEDOS

MINNIERS DESIGNS

ATLAS TUXEDO 49

LASTING IMPRESSIONS

LITTON'S

BRIDAL IMPRESSIONS

SIMPLY EVERYTHING

LG MENSWEAR

ABSOLUTE BRIDAL AND FORMAL
TIES INC. DBA THE PARK
WEDDING STORY

2519 A SOUTH MILITARY HWY
540 ALUM RIDGE RD. N.W.
5312 FAIRFIELD SHOP CTR

4433 GREENBRIAR DRIVE

141S. CARLTON STREET

68 S. MAIN

3840 SO. FOUR MILE RUN DRIVE
60 SOUTH MAIN

701-Y NORTH BATTLEFIELD BLVD.

1136 E. MAIN STREET
306 WEST MAIN STREET
4018 CAMPBELL AVENUE
215 WEST WASHINGTON STREET
4204 PORTSMOUTH BLVD
746 PARK AVENUE

507 ALLEGHANY AVENUE
5325 PETER CREEK N.W.
2040 COLISEUM DRIVE
1604 PEACH STREET

90 LEE-JACKSON HWY.
ROUTE 19 AND 460

510 WOOD AVE EAST
4080-A EVELYN BIRD AVE

2 WEENS LANE
2901 MEMORIAL AVENUE

7540 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE

12000 FAIR OAKS MALL

COLONIAL MALL
13401 GOVERNOR G.C. PERRY HWY

5974 MAIN STREET

9740 AIRPORT CIRCLE
SUITE D3

CHESAPEAKE
WILLIS

VIRGINIA BEACH
FAIRFAX
CHESTER
HARRISONBURG
KILMARNOCK
ARLINGTON
KILMARNOCK
CHESAPEAKE
RADFORD
CHRISTIANSBURG
ARLINGTON
SUFFOLK
PORTSMOUTH
NORTON
LYNCHBURG
ROANOKE
HAMPTON
ALEXANDRIA
STAUNTON
POUNDING MILL
BIG STONE GAP
HARRISONBURG
MT. JACKSON
WINCHESTER
LYNCHBURG
BENT MOUNTAIN
ANNANDALE

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

23320
24380
23464
22033
23831
22801
22482
22206
22482
23320
24141
24073
22206
23434
23701
24273
24501
24019
23666
22302
24401
24637
24219
22801
22842
22601
24501
24059
22003

757-487-2756
540-789-4143
757-467-8899
703-385-2241
804-520-1050
540-432-8700
804-435-1212
703-931-1600
804-435-1211
757-549-8228
540-639-3841
540-381-4636
703-671-9255
757-923-3444
757-405-3444
276-679-0400
434-845-4802
540-366-8360
757-825-3335
703-786-8460
540-886-8813
276-964-6869
276-523-3091
540-564-9622
540-477-2717
540-542-0010
434-528-4560
540-342-0946
703-642-2247



